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Bonney's LakesPerth 2017 MasterCraft Australian Championships
14/04/2017-7:11PM

MasterCrats 13/04/2017 - 17/04/2017
"'é‘ WATER SKI NATIONALS
WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2017

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1 Brien Chelsea vic VL7 F
B 100 B 60
TF 100 WF 80
TS 130 RB 60
RTS 130 RWF 80
TWB 4x not credit WB 80
TWF 5x not credit F 60
TWB 4x not credit RWB 80
TWF 5x not credit BB 90
WLB Fall RBB 90
out of time
WBB 150
RWBB 3x not credit
F
LB 110
LF 110
WLB out of time
First pass : 460 Second pass : 1050
Total : 1510
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WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2017 Ferguson MO”y QLD UL7F
B Position TO 200
WF 80 TWB 150
B 60 TWF 3x not credit

RWB 80 TS 130
WB 80 RTS 130
F 60 B 100
RWB TF 100
BB 90 RTB 100
RBB 90 RTF 100
WBB 150 B

RWBB 150 TBB 200
F 3x not credit RTBB out of time

S 3x not credit TF

RS 3x not credit

WLB 160

LF 110

LB out of time

WLF

First pass : 1110 Second pass : 1210

Total :

2320
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WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2017 MOI’OHGV Layne VIC Ul7 F
TO 200 B Position
B 100 WBB 150
TF 100 RWBB 150
RTB 100 BB 90
RTF 100 RBB 90
TWB 150 WF 80
TWF 150 B 60
TS 1x not credit 130 RWF 80
RTS 130 WB 80
B F 60
TBB 200 RWB 80
RTBB 200 RF 60
TWBB 330 WLB 2X not credit 160
TF out of time LF 110
LB 110
WLF 160
S 40
RS out of time
e}
First pass : 1890 Second pass : 1560

Total :

3450
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NSW Ul7 F

WLO
WLB
LF
LB

WLF

WBB
RwBB
BB
RBB

WF

RWF

WB

RWB

RF

WO

S 2x not credit
RS 2x not credit

out of time

First pass :

260

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

80

80

80

60

80

60

150

40

40

2010

TO

B

TF

TS

RTS

TWB

TWF

TWO

TS

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

5x not credit

2X not credit

out of time

200
100
100

130

150
150

300

1130

3140




